
Huntingdon - Eaton SoconService Description

Service Number 66

01-11-2020CommencingMonday-FridayDays of Operation

66 66 66 66 66 Service No.

 0720 then  20 Until  1620  1730  1920Huntingdon Bus Station Bay 7

 0729 at  29  1629  1739  1929Hinchingbrooke Hospital

 0735 these  35  1635  1745  1935Brampton Miller Way

 0742 times  42  1642  1752  1942Brampton High Street

 0743 each  43  1643  1753  1943Brampton Allen's Orchard

 0751 hour  51  1651  1801   -Buckden The Green

 0801  01  1701  1811   -Little Paxton Gordon Road

 0813  13  1713  1823   -St Neots Market Sq stop C

  -  -   -  1828   -St Neots Market Sq stop C

  -  -   -  1830   -Eaton Ford Cross Hall Road

  -  -   -  1834   -Eaton Socon Monarch Road

  -  -   -  1841   -Eaton Socon Queens Gardens

  -  -   -  1844   -Eaton Ford St Neots Rd, Green
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Huntingdon - Eaton SoconService Description

Service Number 66

01-11-2020CommencingMonday-FridayDays of Operation

66 66 66 66 66 Service No.

  -  0645   - then  - Until   -Eaton Ford Cross Hall Road

  -  0649   - at  -   -Eaton Socon Monarch Road

  -  0651   - these  -   -Eaton Socon Queens Gardens

  -  0654   - times  -   -Eaton Ford St Neots Rd, Green

  -  0700   - each  -   -St Neots Market Sq Stop B

  -  0705  0820 hour  20  1720St Neots Market Sq Stop B

  -  0716  0832  32  1732Little Paxton

  -  0726  0842  42  1742Buckden The Green

 0635  0735  0851  51  1751Brampton Allen's Orchard

 0636  0736  0852  52  1752Brampton High Street

 0640  0740  0859  59  1759Brampton Miller Way

 0646  0753  0905  05  1805Hinchingbrooke Hospital

 0653  0808  0914  14  1814Huntingdon Bus Station Bay 2
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Huntingdon - Eaton SoconService Description

Service Number 66

01-11-2020CommencingSaturdayDays of Operation

66 66 66 66 Service No.

 0720 then  20 Until  1620  1730Huntingdon Bus Station Bay 7

 0729 at  29  1629  1739Hinchingbrooke Hospital

 0735 these  35  1635  1745Brampton Miller Way

 0742 times  42  1642  1752Brampton High Street

 0743 each  43  1643  1753Brampton Allen's Orchard

 0751 hour  51  1651  1801Buckden The Green

 0801  01  1701  1811Little Paxton Gordon Road

 0813  13  1713  1823St Neots Market Sq stop C

  -  -   -  1828St Neots Market Sq stop C

  -  -   -  1830Eaton Ford Cross Hall Road

  -  -   -  1834Eaton Socon Monarch Road

  -  -   -  1841Eaton Socon Queens Gardens

  -  -   -  1844Eaton Ford St Neots Rd, Green
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Huntingdon - Eaton SoconService Description

Service Number 66

01-11-2020CommencingSaturdayDays of Operation

66 66 66 66 Service No.

 0700   - then  - Until   -Eaton Ford Cross Hall Road

 0704   - at  -   -Eaton Socon Monarch Road

 0706   - these  -   -Eaton Socon Queens Gardens

 0709   - times  -   -Eaton Ford St Neots Rd, Green

 0715   - each  -   -St Neots Market Sq Stop B

 0720  0820 hour  20  1720St Neots Market Sq Stop B

 0732  0832  32  1732Little Paxton

 0742  0842  42  1742Buckden The Green

 0751  0851  51  1751Brampton Allen's Orchard

 0752  0852  52  1752Brampton High Street

 0759  0859  59  1759Brampton Miller Way

 0805  0905  05  1805Hinchingbrooke Hospital

 0814  0914  14  1814Huntingdon Bus Station Bay 2
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